NATIONAL Assessment Centre.	Services. Just 1 Jantos	· MMA 4	1171	68 225-0
Date In: 23 /12 / 1/140	Jeb description	Date &Time Co	ompleted ·	Done by
REFNO: MAT NBA 11MC190 22455/44	SAS c-Illing	1		
Veh No. SJQ 8769E	E-mail(hidia this, AlC 2)			
001 2./11/19 15:00.	I-Motor Claim Form	MT/10725	F5 -002 23.	112/19 18:40
A SAN THE SAN	I-Motor W/O (Wilkle: O			:-
OD ! Th / Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded			
	Assessment/Survey Rep	ort		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / H	and to Owner/Wksn	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1	
Protorred Wkep / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (A STATE OF THE STA	Yol:	Fax:	
	BD 7037D 11	NC(,)/Non-INC	()	
Owner / Driver: (Tcl:		
Policy No: () Peri	od: () Cover Type: (-	
Confirmed by 1 (· Dates	. Tim	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 I	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	ote-Est Status (WO): 1		6. P: 80-10074)	
	Tarranty: YES ()/NO)()		
BRCCS3: (\$) Londing: \$1,00	0()/\$2,000()	CHARLES THE STATE OF THE STATE	राज्याचर गायर	A The same
Concomination of the contract	公司, 公司, 公司, 公司, 公司, 公司, 公司, 公司,	和加加基础的规律可以	被加速的	3 P. 1 . 1 . 1
() Walk-In Gustomar : Ouslomer's Infor	mation strictly Confidentia	al & Strictly NO refer of	of repoller.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insure	r URGENTLY.		· · ·)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/NO(); Towing Co: (and removed	HERET CHEST
		对规模和特殊的规模	of Note 15th County	adinouply .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	ourtesy Car ()		*	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3	000] ()	<u>: </u>		
Injurý i				
The second secon	an division vicani a sa s			TOTAL STREET
processing a section have problem by the pro-	NORMAL MARKATANA	KANNANE WE BARROOM A ADAMA		
The second secon		STATE OF THE STATE	747A X 377 464	TOTAL TOTAL
N. P.	1909588			Station Availb
	1909588	Acadent Reporting (\$30	(012) DNI KO	30.00
	1) Alt.	Demero Assessment (\$10	240/242 0): ING (210)	30.00
an in many any serior principles	1) Alt. 2) DA 3) TP1 4) PT1	Demage Assessment (\$10) Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey	210243 210243 1NG (210)	30-00
nu A	1) AR 2) DA 3) TF3 4) PT1 3) FT 8	Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (R.	0); 1NG (310) 340743 \$120 440749) 3300 440710 Jan 2000) 373	30.90
anningst sportentovis) Driver/Owner: Contact No:	1) AR 2) DA 3) TF1 4) FT1 3) FT - Eq. 6) TR	Demare Assessment (\$10) Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Redaming against INC Only (Redaming against INC O	210243 210243 1NG (210)	30.90
An A	1) AR 2) DA 3) TF1 4) FT1 3) FT3 6) TR3 7) N1	Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Re- Indipolar attingt INC Only (Re-Inspection Idao DA + SMRT Survey UC Additional Survices:	1100 (210) 240245 1120 240245 4120 420 (10 Jin 200) 420 (10 Jin 200)	30-90
Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Darnäged Portion:	1) AR 2) DA 5) TF1 4) PT1 5) PT 6) TR 7) N1 1) M1	Demars Assessment (\$10) Towing Fes Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Redaming against INC Only (Re-inspection) Idao DA + SMRT Survey UC Additional Survices: Courtery Caf / Tpi Allows	0); ING (310) 340243 \$120 920709) 330 920709) 373 7. 7. 3160	30.90
	(i) AR (i) DA (i) TF (i) FT (i) TR (i) TR (i) NI (i) NI (i) NI (i) NI (i) NI (i) NI (i) NI (i) NI (i) NI	Denvis Assessment (\$10) Towing Pee Follow-Through Survey (Relaining against INC Only, (Re-impaction) Idao DA + SMRT Survey UC Additional Services: Courtery Cef / Tpi Allows it Repair Co-ordination	0); ING (310) 340/343 \$120	30-90
Driver/Owner: Contact No: Darmäged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	1) AR. 2) DA 3) TF1 4) FT1 3) FT3 6) TR3 7) N1 1) N7 20 D 1) N8	Denwis Assessment (\$10) Towing Pes Follow-Through Survey (Relaimbux against INC Only (Re-laipsedion Idae DA + SMRT Survey UC Additional Servicest- : Countery Cer / Tpt Allows in Repair Co-ordination (Fest Repair Inspection (Sept. Repair Inspect. Repair Inspection (Sept. Repair Inspection (Sept. Repair Inspect. Repair Inspe	0); ING (310) 340243 \$120 940749) \$300 940749) \$375 7. \$1160 how \$310 \$110 start on \$310 \$120 \$110 start on \$310 \$110 start on \$310 \$120 \$110 start on \$310	30.90
Oniver/Owner: Contact No: Darnäged Portion:	1) AR 2) DA 3) TV 4) PT 3) PT 6) TR 7) NI 6	Denvis Assessment (\$10) Towing Pee Follow-Through Survey (Relaining against INC Only, (Re-impaction) Idao DA + SMRT Survey UC Additional Services: Courtery Cef / Tpi Allows it Repair Co-ordination	0); ING (310) 340243 \$120 940749) \$300 940749) \$375 7. \$1160 how \$310 \$110 start on \$310 \$120 \$110 start on \$310 \$110 start on \$310 \$120 \$110 start on \$310	30.90

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

TAKE BEING BETTER THE TOTAL THE STATE OF THE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/12/2019 11:40
Date Of Accident	20/11/2019 15:00
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNC OF YIO CHU KANG RD & PHILIPS AVE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D. C.	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJQ8769E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	HONG SAN HONG WEI PTE LTD
Co Reg No	1XXXXY987Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91091660
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	AVANTE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5108547847
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	KWOK KAM PHUI
NRIC No	SXXXX667Z
Date Of Birth	27/02/1967
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	29/04/1987
Driving Experience	32 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-84846080
Fax Number	
Contact Number	

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 262D COMPASSVALE ST #05-153

Postcode 544262

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NC

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.....

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions DRIZZLING
Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES
I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name ORCHARD NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address ROAD: 51 KILLINEY ROAD, POSTCODE: 239572, COUNTRY:

ce Station Address SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-7359999 - FAX NO: 67331934

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20191120/2181

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks/ Reasons: MEMORY CARD WITH TP

Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number FBD7037D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage No, Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

出物庫班人知典 ONG SAN HONG WE STELT 002 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 AM-H SINGAPORE 159715

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

PHILIPS 1 SKETCH PLAN AVE YIO CHU KANG RD A-SJQ8769E B-FBD7037D DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT police report: 1/20191120/2181

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

IONG SAN HONG WE 1002 BUKIT MERAH LANE SELINS

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: S66SS0020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM

	ADDL	NDOW	
PARTICULARS OF PE	RSON MAKING THE AMENDM	ENTS:	
Original Report No	MNA 4191 68225	Vehicle Registration No:	SJQ 8769E
Name(as shownin NRIC)	: Hong San Hong u	Me Ltd vei_NRIC/FIN/PassportNo:_	
(*Vehicle Driver/Ve	hicle Owner) (*) Please delete	as appropriate	
Address		-1111	Singapore(
Contact (Tel)		Mobile No.: 9109	1660
Email Address			
Date of Accident	: 20/11/19	Time of Accident :/S	::00
Place of Accident	: June of 4:0	chu Kung Rd &	philips Ave
	NTUC		
ADDITIONALINFOR	MATION / AMENDMENTS:		
	Accident Dat	e to 20/11/19	instead
\$P			
10-			
X		- Into	
Policyholder / Driver Date:	's Signature	Reporting Centre Perso Name: NRIC/FIN No.: Date:	nnel's Signature





1 of 3

Report No. T/20191120/2181

Police Station Of Origin: Orchard N.P.C 51 Killiney Road SINGAPORE 239572 Tel No: 1800-7359999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report M 119 21:07	lade:	Vide Report No.: F/20191120/0089	Station Diary No. 176	
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars		GOLD BEEN THE RESIDENCE	
	Informant: (AM PHUI		Address: APT BLK 262D COMPASSVA SINGAPORE 544262	LE STREET #05-153	
	/ ID No.: D / S180666	67Z	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 84846080		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 52	Date of Birth: 27/02/1967	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation:			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:	

General Inform	mation of the Accident		and the special con-		
Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambulance	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 20/11/2019 15:00	Type of Location Straight Road	
Location: Along Road 1 YIO CHU KA		re			
Weather: Drizzling	Roa	ad Surface:		Road Speed Limit: 50 Km/h	
Traffic Flow: Traffi		affic Control: affic Light - Working		Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collis				Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes	

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
FBD7037D						0
SJQ8769E	Car					0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin:

Report No. T/20191120/2181

2 of 3

Orchard N.P.C 51 Killiney Road SINGAPORE 239572 Tel No: 1800-7359999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver			AND REAL PROPERTY.	ID N		S1806667Z
Name	KWOK KAM PHUI			ID No.	8	518000072
Related Vehicle	NIL		Conta	ct No.	84846080	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Driving Licent Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 20/11/19 at around 1500hrs while I was heading to Killiney Rd for work from home, I had a head to rear collision with a motorcycle while we were both on the left most lane of the road. This happened along the junction between Yio Chu Kang Rd and Philips Ave. I wish to state that it was drizzling at that point of time and the road surface was wet.

The traffic light was turning amber and the motorcycle jammed brake out of a sudden and I collided with it. Subsequently, I went out of my car and we exchanged particulars and we were both not injured. The traffic police happened to be around and attended to our incident and also called for the ambulance. The motorcyclist was then conveyed to SKGH thereafter.

I also wish to state that I was driving within the speed limit of less than 50km per hour. I am making this report as instructed by the traffic police and I wish to inform that my SD card is being withheld by the traffic police.





Police Station Of Origin: Orchard N.P.C 51 Killiney Road SINGAPORE 239572 Tel No: 1800-7359999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20191120/2181

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:		Signature Of Informant:	
Sgt 2 SEAH CHONG WEI, S	SEAN /	4(1)	_
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 20/11/2019 21:07	ne-se-
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT /		Classification Of Case:	
Contact No.:	SHIGAPORE POLICE FORCE	SN 172	
Authentication Stamp	4		



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5108547847-000005

Cover : Third Party

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SJQ8769E

Chassis Number

: KMHDU41BR9U761422

2. Name of Policyholder

: HONG SAN HONG WEI PTE LTD

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 10 Apr 2019

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 09 Apr 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)	: N/A	
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: S\$1,500	
ADDITIONAL EXCESS	: N/A	
UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS	: N/A	
REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP	: NO	
INSURE WITH COE	: N/A	
NCD PROTECTION	; NO	
PRIMARY DRIVER	: N/A	
NAMED DRIVER (1)	: N/A	
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: N/A	
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: N/A	
SUM INSURED	: N/A	

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: TONG HIN INSURANCE AGENCY PTE. LTD. (00000614661)

Date of Issue

: 29 Mar 2019 12:59 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

Claim Handling(Claim Task)

		1	
	13	A CO	
	1	7	1
	9.9	·	
	1		
Ψ	Vide	e U	wt

Uploaded By/Date

Folder Date

NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BODG76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 23 Dec 2019 18:43	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-12-23	Edit
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE \$ (BUKIT MERAH)) on 23 Dec 2019 18:43	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-12-23	Edit
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BAKIT MERAH)) on 23 Dec 2019 18:43	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-12-23	Edit
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 23 Dec 2019 18:43	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-12-23	Edit
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 23 Dec 2019 18:43	Photos	Normal	Phetos 2019-12-23	Edit
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) en 23 Oec 2019 18:43	Photos	Normal	#Fectors 2019-12-23	Edit

Source

Action

File Name Display in New Window Scan and uploading